
Ergebnisse der BM-Ski Alpin am 28. 1. 2010 am Karkogel in 
Abtenau  

Einzelergebnisse  

   

Kategorie 1 weiblich:  

               

Rang Name  Vorname Schule  Laufzeit  
1.  Loidl  Katharina  HS Kuchl  00:55,92  
2.  Schwaighofer  Theresa  HS Abtenau  00:57,30  
3.  Schefbänker  Jenny  HS Abtenau  00:58,87  
4.  Schweinberger Anika  BG/BRG Halein  01:00,43  
5.  Ramsauer  Magdalena HS Bad Vigaun  01:00,96  
6.  Erlfelder  Lena  HS Annaberg  01:05,57  
7.  Waß  Julia  HS Annaberg  01:08,01  
8.  Leidinger  Valentina  HS Annaberg  01:11,27  
9.  Hirscher  Anna  HS Annaberg  01:11,65  

10.  Struber  Maria  HS Kuchl  01:12,83  
11.  Quehenberger Anna  HS Annaberg  01:14,23  

               

Kategorie 1 männlich:  

               

Rang Name  Vorname Schule  Laufzeit  
1.  Rehrl  Martin  HS Golling  00:53,27  
2.  Schilchegger  Lukas  HS Annaberg  00:54,24  
3.  Struber  Anton  HS Abtenau  00:54,33  
4.  Wintersteller  Markus  HS Abtenau  00:54,34  
5.  Strubreiter  Tobias  HS Golling  00:55,73  
6.  Dygruber  Thomas  HS Abtenau  00:56,53  
7.  Eder  Michael  HS Annaberg  00:57,24  
8.  Krallinger  Matthias  HS Annaberg  00:57,68  
9.  Kohlreiter  Tobias  HS Kuchl  00:57,94  

10.  Meissl  Patrick  HS Kuchl  00:58,77  
11.  Seethaler  Michael  HS Abtenau  00:59,24  
12.  Oberauer  Hubert  HS Annaberg  00:59,67  
13.  Essl  Lorenz  HS Kuchl  01:00,08  



14.  Siller  Julian  HS Golling  01:00,75  
15.  Essl  Florian  HS Kuchl  01:01,19  
16.  Hochleitner  Philip  HS Golling  01:01,33  
17.  Lindenthaler  Daniel  HS Abtenau  01:02,02  
18.  Neureiter  Johann  HS Bad Vigaun  01:03,03  
19.  Klabacher  Fabian  HS Kuchl  01:03,13  
20.  Ruderstaller  Philipp  SHS Neualm  01:06,10  
21.  Seiwald  Matthias  BG/BRG Hallein  01:06,29  
22.  Steiner  Dominik  HS Golling  01:07,44  
23.  Koper  Stefan  SHS Neualm  01:24,39  

               

Kategorie 2 weiblich:  

               

Rang Name  Vorname Schule  Laufzeit  
1.  Rieger  Chiara  BG/BRG Hallein  00:52,08  
2.  Neureiter  Christina  HS Bad Vigaun  00:52,09  
3.  Filipits  Theresa  HS Bad Vigaun  00:52,49  
4.  Wallinger  Anna-Maria HS Bad Vigaun  00:53,49  
5.  Wallinger  Nadine  HS Abtenau  00:54,17  
6.  Grünwald  Eva  HS Abtenau  00:54,59  
7.  Brandauer  Verena  HS Kuchl  00:59,01  
8.  Neureiter  Alena  HS Abtenau  01:00,03  
9.  Krallinger  Nadine  HS Annaberg  01:01,48  

10.  Wohlesser  Jennifer  HS Annaberg  01:02,88  
11.  Struber  Elisabeth  HS Kuchl  01:03,75  
12.  Schaidreiter  Sarah  HS Annaberg  01:04,87  
13.  Egger  Katharina  HS Golling  01:05,38  
14.  Gsenger  Christina  HS Abtenau  01:05,42  
15.  Kasalo  Gloria  HS Annaberg  01:06,91  
16.  Fonja  Maja  HS Annaberg  01:11,57  

               

Kategorie 2 männlich:  
               

Rang Name  Vorname Schule  Laufzeit  
1.  Schorn  Stefan  HS Abtenau  00:50,70  
2.  Windhofer  Dominik  HS Annaberg  00:52,73  
3.  Reiter  Michael  HS Abtenau  00:53,00  



4.  Rettenbacher  Dominik  HS Abtenau  00:53,08  
5.  Schweinberger Armin  BG/BRG Hallein  00:54,06  
6.  Schnaitmann  Manuel  BG/BRG Hallein  00:54,21  
7.  Seiwald  Thomas  HS Kuchl  00:54,32  
8.  Siller  Tobias  HS Golling  00:54,34  
9.  Lienbacher  Mike  HS Abtenau  00:54,38  
9.  Dygruber  Christoph  HS Abtenau  00:54,38  

11.  Lindmoser  Daniel  HS Annaberg  00:54,42  
12.  Pfister  Florian  HS Annaberg  00:54,52  
13.  Spannberger  Kevin  HS Golling  00:54,68  
14.  Klabacher  Christian  HS Kuchl  00:55,23  
15.  Hirscher  Leon  HS Annaberg  00:56,22  
16.  Steiner  Christoph  HS Golling  00:56,72  
17.  Radauer  Florian  SHS Neualm  00:59,01  
18.  Bernhofer  Philip  HS Golling  01:00,15  
19.  Hofer  Lukas  HS Kuchl  01:03,35  
20.  Habersatter  Rupert  SHS Neualm  01:06,46  
21.  Hofmann  Maximilian  BG/BRG Hallein  01:06,68  
22.  Krallinger  Lukas  HS Golling  01:07,99  
23.  Ausweger  Felix  SHS Neualm  01:08,66  
24.  Ehrlich  Clemens  BG/BRG Hallein  01:20,92  

               
 
Mannschaftswertung  

  Kategorie 1 weibl.: 

            
Rang Name Vorname Schule Laufzeit Gesamtzeit 

Waß Julia HS Annaberg 01:08,01 
Erlfelder Lena HS Annaberg 01:05,57 1 

Leidinger Valentina HS Annaberg 01:11,27 

03:24,85 

            
Kategorie 1 männlich: 

            
Rang Name Vorname Schule Laufzeit Gesamtzeit

Wintersteller Markus HS Abtenau 00:54,34 1 
Dygruber Thomas HS Abtenau 00:56,53 

02:45,20 



 Struber Anton HS Abtenau 00:54,33  

Schilchegger  Lukas HS Annaberg 00:54,24 
Krallinger Matthias HS Annaberg 00:57,68 2 

Eder  Michael HS Annaberg 00:57,24 

02:49,16 

Siller Julian HS Golling 01:00,75 
Rehrl Martin HS Golling 00:53,27 3 

Strubreiter Tobias HS Golling 00:55,73 

02:49,75 

Essl Lorenz HS Kuchl 01:00,08 
Meissl Patrick HS Kuchl 00:58,77 4 

Kohlreiter Tobias HS Kuchl 00:57,94 

02:56,79 

            
Kategorie 2 weiblich: 

            
Rang Name Vorname Schule Laufzeit Gesamtzeit

Neureiter Christina HS Bad Vigaun 00:52,09 
Filipits Theresa HS Bad Vigaun 00:52,49 1 

Wallinger Anna-Maria HS Bad Vigaun 00:53,49 

02:38,07 

Wallinger Nadine HS Abtenau 00:54,17 
Grünwald Eva HS Abtenau 00:54,59 2 

Neureiter  Alena HS Abtenau 01:00,03 

02:48,79 

Krallinger Nadine HS Annaberg 01:01,48 03:09,23 

Schaidreiter Sarah HS Annaberg 01:04,87 3 

Wohlesser Jennifer HS Annaberg 01:02,88 
  

   

Kategorie 2 männlich: 

            
Rang Name Vorname Schule Laufzeit Gesamtzeit

Schorn Stefan HS Abtenau 00:50,70 
Reiter Michael HS Abtenau 00:53,00 1 

Rettenbacher Dominik HS Abtenau 00:53,08 

02:36,78 

Lindmoser  Daniel HS Annaberg 00:54,42 
Pfister Florian HS Annaberg 00:54,52 2 

Windhofer Dominik HS Annaberg 00:52,73 

02:41,67 

Siller Tobias HS Golling 00:54,34 3 
Steiner Christoph HS Golling 00:56,72 

02:45,74 



 Spannberger Kevin HS Golling 00:54,68  

Seiwald Thomas HS Kuchl 00:54,32 
Klabacher Christian HS Kuchl 00:55,23 4 

Hofer Lukas HS Kuchl 01:03,35 

02:52,90 

Schweinberger Armin BG/BRG Hallein 00:54,06 
Hofmann Maximilian BG/BRG Hallein 01:06,68 5 

Schnaitmann Manuel BG/BRG Hallein 00:54,21 

02:54,95 

Radauer Florian SHS Neualm 00:59,01 
Habersatter Rupert SHS Neualm 01:06,46 6 

Ausweger Felix SHS Neualm 01:08,66 

03:14,13 

 


